
MEMBERS	LIST	-	North	Island
As	At	20/06/2020

North	Island	-	Northern	Region

Name	of	Member Herd	Name LocaRon Contact Email

Tracy Wood (Councillor) Wayby White (91W) Wellsford 09 423 9636

West Harbour White (110W) Whenuapai 021 393 820

Maria	Backhouse	Smith Willowvale White	(102W) Dargaville 021	111	7852
Terrior	Farming Terrior Belted	(255B) Manurewa 021	056	8156
Hannah	Underwood HL	Escoteira White	(125W) Maungaturoto 021	045545
Hannah	Walton Twin	Stacks White	(129W) Albany 027	447	5904
Delphine	Eastes Rerehuatea White	(119W) Whangarei 022	671	6143
Briar	Peat Inverness Galloway	(90G) Papakura 027	2055	012

Michael	&	Beverley	Oomen Belted	(294B) Drury 027	372	0168

Robert	&	Sheree	Boyd Tara	Hill Belted	(297B) Waimauku 027	837	0959

North	Island	-	Central	Region

Name	of	Member Herd	Name LocaRon Contact Email

Roger Brownlee (Councillor) Bryndlee White (69W) Ngatea 07 867 8108
Susan Nicol (Councillor) Forest View Belted (268B) Ohaupo 027 231 7399

Hamilton 027 595 5598

Faye	Ashmore	&	Peter	Mans RyeBred White	(94W) Otorohanga 027	280	0067
Glen	&	Michelle	Mackay Kahala White	(89W) Havelock	North 027	471	6812
Beth	McVerry CherrybankNZ White	(131W) Pukeatua 027	693	3400
Neil	&	Joanne	MoraT Urenui	Ma White	(108W) Urenui 027	415	7934
Kevin	&	Prassanee	Murphy Lossit	Ridge Belted	(289B) Taumarunui 027	222	2278
Alex	Burton	&	Amy	Knowlton Burton	Farm Belted	(285B) Walton 027	424	8355

Linda	Peat	&	Tim	Birdsall Tullamore Taupo 07	378	3242

Kahurangi Belted	(291B) Te	Awamutu 07	870	3972

Rachal	&	Alastair	Sorley Dickey	Flat Belted	(267B) Waihi 07	929	7355

DB	Farms White	(117W) Te	Aroha 027	441	4430

Nathan	Smith Mirohiwi Belted	(288B) Te	Awamutu 021	182	0806
Maggie	Downes Witchhill Belted	(243B) Paeroa 07	862	7650

Pheonix White	(82W) Patea 027	622	8854

Claudia	Forsyth Rocky	Waters White	(105W) Putaruru 07	883	5933

Claire	Harty Otorohanga 07	873	6968

Paula	Stone	&	Carol	Beckley Stonebeck Belted	(292B) Te	KuiR 027	548	5440
Pia	Vaessen	&	Jack	Peeters Blue	Spring White	(123W) Otorohanga 021	146	7957
Rex	&	Marg	HodgeSs Gordon	Valley Belted	(95B) StraQord 06	762	2933
Sue	Huckstep Dafferie White	(87W) Opunake 027	498	9256
Alison	Lane	&	Eric	Ohlsen Windwood White	(114W) Taranaki 021	376	664
Linda	Van	Eyk Linwood Belted	(166B) Te	Awamutu 027	405	8445
Sue	Vanner Awanui Belted	(227B) StraQord 027	332	7304

North	Island	-	Southern	Region

Name	of	Member Herd	Name LocaRon Contact Email

Breed	&
Herd	#

tracy@pelage.co.nz
Allan Boyle & 
Tracy Berkahn (Councillor) tberkhan@hotmail.com

willowvalefarming@gmail.com
bsfarm@xtra.co.nz
natural4riders@gmail.com
waltonh1705@gmail.com
delphine.eastes@gmail.com
briar@peat.nz

New	Gastel	
Galloways

michaeloomen@yahoo.com

soi?oyd@xtra.co.nz

Breed	&	
Herd	#

k.bradly@xtra.co.nz
susan.eric@farmside.co.nz

Graeme (Councillor) & 
Marie Turner

Grange 
Polar Grange

Belted (145B)
White (45W) grangegalloways@hotmail.com

fayemarie4@hotmail.com
michellevanhouts@hotmail.com
mcverry.clan@xtra.co.nz
therats@clear.net.nz
turaki@xtra.co.nz
powerupelectrical@live.com

White	(18W),	
Galloway	(76G)

info@tullamore.nz

Doug	Ramsay	&	
JusRne	Lassiter

doug.ramsay@niwa.co.nz

thesorleys@farmside.co.nz
Dwayne	Stewart	&	
Beverley	David

dwayne.stewart308@gmail.com

kevinspianos@gmail.com
vammoose@xtra.co.nz

Clinton	Fisher	&	
Desrae	Scown

des-clint@xtra.co.nz

claudiaf@hotmail.co.nz

Aspendale	
Bonnydale

White	(21W)
Belted	(181B)

clairon@farmside.co.nz

markstone@xtra.co.nz
piavaessen@gmail.com

rowan.sue.huckstep@xtra.co.nz
dralisonlane@gmail.com
linwooddownsltd@gmail.com
haltersplus@xtra.co.nz

Breed	&	
Herd	#
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Barbara Fitchett (Councillor) Porirua 021 997 891

Karen Futter (Councillor) Penny Plains White (71W) Horokiwi 04 568 7666

Hinterland White	(128W) Porirua 021	224	7802

Lisa	Buchan Rawcliffe Belted	(280B) Levin 021	712	217
Suzanne	&	Phil	Clark Willow Belted	(245B) Greytown 021	106	9113
Bob	&	Karen	Curry Suncrest	ArcRc White	(16W) Upper	HuS 04	526	8831
Eric	&	Debbie	Lister Thief	of	Hearts White	(127W) Pahiatua 027	325	8101
Ron	&	Lesley	Parkin Calary White	(55W) Levin 021	248	7677
Sarah	Pinfold Riverview White	(46W) Pahiatua 021	263	1169
Anita	&	Gus	Smith Abergeldie White	(76W) Waipukurau 021	024	78106
Virginia	&	Graham	Darlow Corinium White	(90W) Palmerston	North 06	324	8094
Carolyn	Dawson Ti	Rakau	Flats Belted	(241B) Foxton 06	363	6144
Kirstan	&	Neil	Norman Misfit	Farm Belted	(296B) Masterton 021	853653
CharloSe	Wells Golden	Skylight White	(133W) Eketahuna 021	520	370
Kim	Alice	Westmoreland Ceinture	Farm Belted	(282B) Upper	HuS 021	943	421

Honorary	Life	Members

Name	of	Member LocaRon Contact Email

Barry	McAlley Papakura
Graeme	Clinton Wanganui 06	344	5607

Associate	Members

Name	of	Member LocaRon Contact Email

Melissa	Hawkes	&	John	Flood Helensville
John	&	Toni	Robertson Wellsford 09	423	8970
Bridget	&	Peter	Cameron Cambridge 07	827	9199
John	&	Joy	Apps New	Plymouth 027	264	1015
Derek	&	Desiree	Blackwell Te	Awamutu 07	872	5520
Kylie	Brewer Te	Awamutu 021	042	7215
Anna	Payze Hamilton 07	843	7734
Hakan	Svensson NaRonal	Park 021	182	0806
Mark	Williams Tauranga 027	275	5500
St	John	Wakefield Porirua 04	527	4325

Alclutha
Glenfinnan

White (103W)
Galloway (87G) alcluthagalloways@xtra.co.nz

jk.fu@er@xtra.co.nz

Kelly	Atherton	&	
Shane	Tindall

kjatherton@xtra.co.nz

waikawaglen@gmail.com
swr@ihug.co.nz
suncrest.mhs@xtra.co.nz
eric@thiefoAearts.co.nz
lesleyparkin19@gmail.com
sarahp@inspire.net.nz
anita.gus@gmail.com
corinium@inspire.net.nz
manawatu@crewcut.co.nz
kirstanmarie@hotmail.com
marshmallow122@icloud.com
kimwestmoreland@gmail.com

bmcalley@xtra.co.nz

flood.hawkes@xtra.co.nz

bridget@tuimorgans.com
apps.jhe@gmail.com

kylie.brewer@gmail.com
payzea@yahoo.com
mountainheights@xtra.co.nz
snow.williams@bayleys.co.nz
stjohn.wakefield@protonmail.com
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